
EXAMINING TEACHING AND
LEARNING OF QURAN:

EMPIRICAL RESEARCH OF
ISLAMIC SCHOOL OF MA'ARIF
AL MUKAROM PONOROGO

EAST JAVA INDONESIA
by Syarifan Nurjan

Submission date: 23-Jun-2022 02:01PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1861704857
File name: EXAMINING_TEACHING_AND_LEARNING_OF_QURAN.pdf (294.62K)
Word count: 4545
Character count: 23465



1

1

1

2

3

4



1

2

2



1

2

3





6%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

1%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 20 words

EXAMINING TEACHING AND LEARNING OF QURAN: EMPIRICAL
RESEARCH OF ISLAMIC SCHOOL OF MA'ARIF AL MUKAROM
PONOROGO EAST JAVA INDONESIA
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

www.iiste.org
Internet Source

ijicc.net
Internet Source

onlinelibrary.wiley.com
Internet Source


